
TERM 1 Before After After Before After After 

Times 8am - 8:45am 3:15pm - 5pm 3:15pm - 5:30pm Times 8am - 8:45am 3:15pm - 5pm 3:15pm - 5:30pm

Mon 6th Sept Mon 4th Oct

Tue 7th Sept Tue 5th Oct

Wed 8th Sept Wed 6th Oct

Thur 9th Sept Thur 7th Oct

Fri 10th Sept Fri 8th Oct

Mon 13th Sept Mon 11th Oct

Tue 14th Sept Tue 12th Oct

Wed 15th Sept Wed 13th Oct

Thur 16th Sept Thur 14th Oct

Fri 17th Sept Fri 15th Oct

Mon 20th Sept Mon 18th Oct

Tue 21st Sept Tue 19th Oct

Wed 22nd Sept Wed 20th Oct

Thur 23rd Sept Thur 21st Oct

Fri 24th Sept Fri 22nd Oct

Mon 27th Sept

Tue 28th Sept Name of Child/ren:

Wed 29th Sept

Thur 30th Sept

Fri 1st Oct

Signed:

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions overleaf (or on the 

website) for the before and after school club.

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CLUB BOOKING FORM 21/22

Please indicate with a tick or with a childs name which before/after school club you would like to book

Please indicate which session you would like to book from 6th September - 22nd October and return to the school office.

Closed

Closed


